
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dante Blackman Hays 181.0 260.0 10

2 Nolan Jones Plainville Cardinals 180.0 245.0 8

3 Edgar Villa Hoxie 181.0 235.0 6

4 Cale  Goodman Scott City 181.0 230.0 4

5 Matt Delaney Ness City Eagles 181.0 225.0 2

6 Tyler  Kirkhart Trego 178.6 215.0 1

7 Jace Snyder Larned 177.0 210.0 0

8 Jamie Curlo Hays 181.0 205.0 0

9 Jared McFadden Larned 180.25 200.0 0

10 Hector Garcia Larned 181.0 195.0 0

11 Kolby Walt Trego 179.0 185.0 0

12 Jenson Shoenfeld Oakley High School 176.0 135.0 0

13 Alex Dart Cougars 180.5 135.0 0

14 C.J. PATTERSON La Crosse 181.0 115.0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jared McFadden Larned 180.25 415.0 10

2 Dante Blackman Hays 181.0 410.0 8

3 Nolan Jones Plainville Cardinals 180.0 380.0 6

4 Jace Snyder Larned 177.0 355.0 4

5 Hector Garcia Larned 181.0 345.0 2

6 Kolby Walt Trego 179.0 340.0 1

7 Edgar Villa Hoxie 181.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Tyler  Kirkhart Trego 178.6 330.0 0

9 Cale  Goodman Scott City 181.0 330.0 0

10 Matt Delaney Ness City Eagles 181.0 320.0 0

11 Alex Dart Cougars 180.5 300.0 0

12 Jamie Curlo Hays 181.0 260.0 0

13 Jenson Shoenfeld Oakley High School 176.0 235.0 0

14 C.J. PATTERSON La Crosse 181.0 215.0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nolan Jones Plainville Cardinals 180.0 275.0 10

2 Dante Blackman Hays 181.0 260.0 8

3 Kolby Walt Trego 179.0 245.0 6

4 Cale  Goodman Scott City 181.0 240.0 4

5 Matt Delaney Ness City Eagles 181.0 230.0 2

6 Jace Snyder Larned 177.0 210.0 1

7 Jared McFadden Larned 180.25 205.0 0

8 Hector Garcia Larned 181.0 205.0 0

9 Tyler  Kirkhart Trego 178.6 185.0 0

10 Jamie Curlo Hays 181.0 185.0 0

11 Alex Dart Cougars 180.5 180.0 0

12 Edgar Villa Hoxie 181.0 165.0 0

13 Jenson Shoenfeld Oakley High School 176.0 135.0 0

14 C.J. PATTERSON La Crosse 181.0 115.0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dante Blackman Hays 181.0 930.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Nolan Jones Plainville Cardinals 180.0 900.0 8

3 Jared McFadden Larned 180.25 820.0 6

4 Cale  Goodman Scott City 181.0 800.0 4

5 Jace Snyder Larned 177.0 775.0 2

6 Matt Delaney Ness City Eagles 181.0 775.0 1

7 Kolby Walt Trego 179.0 770.0 0

8 Hector Garcia Larned 181.0 745.0 0

9 Edgar Villa Hoxie 181.0 735.0 0

10 Tyler  Kirkhart Trego 178.6 730.0 0

11 Jamie Curlo Hays 181.0 650.0 0

12 Alex Dart Cougars 180.5 615.0 0

13 Jenson Shoenfeld Oakley High School 176.0 505.0 0

14 C.J. PATTERSON La Crosse 181.0 445.0 0


